1
Intelligence in the gearbox
Monitoring, measuring and optimising the process and
control quality are the most important requirements in sensor
applications. Different sensors can be combined with the overall
system, depending on these requirements and the depth of
knowledge about the application. The gearbox is subjected
to all kinds of mechanical load: torques, shear forces, speed,

evaluation equipment such as a notebook or an overriding
machine control.
Order codes
Sensor gearbox = low backlash planetary gearbox + integrated sensors
perm. red. T
2
emer in Nm
C = 150
G = 400
O = 1250
Meas. range F
rad
 x- / y-
Direction in N
B = 2500
D = 3000
M = 9500
Torque
Measurement range in Nm:
D = 90
G = 230
L = 600
electr. interface
00 = RS232
01 = analogue voltage + RS232
02 = analogue current + RS232
Sensor kit for
short gearbox
R = Short gearbox
Prepared for sensor technology
Sensor kit – 00 – S – SP  140 – LMMO
F
rad
, y
F
rad
, x
SP  140R – MF2 – 25  – 0G1 – 2S alpha IQ SP+
Sensor gearbox – order code SP+ IQ
Sensor kit